Standard Results

4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

16002 Cooper 42.40 3.208

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps R
24001 Wrath 68.05 2.028 1
20001 Dolly - 4

Novice A - Regular

SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults

R W T F £ Score Place
0 0 0 2 0 NQ
SCT 66 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults

W T F E Score Place

0 1 0 0 88 1

0 0 0 1

NQ



Standard Results

4/29/2017

16 inches

Armband
16201

20 inches

Armband
20203
20201
20202
20204
20205

24 inches

Armband
24201

Call Name

Newman

Call Name
Leon
Spark
Dylan
Grace
Dochi

Call Name

Nitro

Yardage: 136 yds
Time yps
4891 2.781

Yardage: 138 yds
Time yps
56.84 2.428
38.31 3.602
42.04 3.283
80.14 1.722

Yardage: 138 yds
Time yps

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 2 1 0

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults

R w T F
1 0 0 0
1 1 0 1
1 0 0 3
2 2 1 2
SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1

Score

m

Qs 1 NQs3

Score
95
NQ
NQ
NQ

-- ABS

O O O O m

Qs 0 NQsO

Score
-- ABS

%Q 0

Place

%Q 25

Place

%Q

Place



Standard Results

4/29/2017
8 inches Yardage: 131 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8401 Cha Cha 67.56 1.939
12 inches Yardage: 131 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12401 Duncan 49.27 2.659
12402 LulLu 76.32 1.716
12403 Grimm 75.24 1741
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16402 Zoe 57.93 2.399

Course Faults
F

0

Course Faults

Course Faults
F

1

SCT 63sec
R w T
1 0 0
SCT 61 sec
R w T
0 0 0
2 0 0
1 1 0
SCT 61 sec
R w T
1 1 0

F

1
0
1

Open - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place
87 1

o m

Qs 0 NQs3 %QO

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

o O o m

Qs 0 NQsl %QO

E Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results

4/29/2017
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20401 Cinch 4356 3.375
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24401 Archer --
24402 Louie 73.15 2.010

SCT 60 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 0 0 0

SCT 63sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
2 1 0 0

Open - Regular

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
1 NQ

0 NQ



Standard Results

4/29/2017

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12601 Dizzy 67.98 2.560
12602 Neo 57.77 3.012
12603 Nori 58.70 2.964

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16403 Sierra 61.66 2.871
16601 Baila 80.45 2.200
16602 Lassen 69.40 2.550
16603 Beep 69.20 2.558
16605 Kindle 4558 3.883
16606 Kramer 56.17 3.151
16607 Bonnie --

N R Rk T

P P P N W WX

Excellent - Regular

SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0

Course Faults

- - . E Score Place
1 0 0 © NQ
0 2 1 0 NQ
2 0 2 0 NQ
SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0
vaurseTFauI'f:s . Score Place
1 0 3 0 NQ
1 0 0 O NQ
1 0 0 O NQ
0O 0 1 o NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ
0O 0 O0 © NQ

- - - ABS



Standard Results

4/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20601 Caper 58.19 3.093

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

24601 Annie --

SCT 63sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 1 0

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ

Qs 0 NQs1l %QO0

Score Place

NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

8inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 75sec Qs 5 NQs?2 %Q 71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8802 Woody-Wolf 45.01 3.866 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Brio 46.08 3.776 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Brody-Bear 49.76  3.497 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 George 52.87 3.291 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Riley 62.14 2.800 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Roscoe 62.22 2.797 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Queeny 57.60 3.021 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Tanner -- -- -~ -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 4 NQsb5 %Q 44

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:/\?urse;FauILs E Score Place
12804 Bella 43.83 3.970 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Max 49.40 3.522 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 lzzy 50.43 3.450 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12810 Lacey 51.62 3.371 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Encore 80.39 2.164 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12806 Rudi - 1 0 1 1 1 NQ
12807 Leo 50.18 3.468 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Mini Cooper 48.36  3.598 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Jaeger 56.40 3.085 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 7 NQs3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16813 Pica 43.96 4.026 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Fame 50.43 3.510 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Louis 50.76  3.487 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 Huey 51.86 3.413 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16811 Darby 54.80 3.230 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Rio 61.96 2.857 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Andretti 64.92 2.726 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Oliver 59.53 2.973 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
16808 Mac - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16812 Zip 55,97 3.162 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Thunder -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16804 Bullet -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 16 NQs 7 %Q 70

Armband Call Name Time yps R %c)urseTFauILs E Score Place

20811 Dexter 39.84 4518 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

4/29/2017

20818
20823
20822
20804
20813
20814
20808
20801
20826
20819
20816
20803
20805
20806
20821
20602
20603
20604
20802
20815
20820
20824
20809
20812
20825

Kitt
Molly
Trip
Spur
Gus
Kelso
Cassi
Cliff
Donnie
Hana
Ori
Tally
Razz
Kite
Caly
Shade
Max
Echo
lzzy
Reacher
Emmie
June
Venus
Tease

Savanna

39.92
44.89
44.93
46.54
47.29
47.41
47.73
49.29
50.67
51.33
52.13
52.64
55.83
56.46
63.60
52.43

70.75
47.84
55.48
54.71
57.84

4.509
4.010
4.006
3.868
3.806
3.797
3.771
3.652
3.552
3.507
3.453
3.419
3.224
3.188
2.830
3.433

2.544
3.763
3.244
3.290
3.112

P P P O W N O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

o

O O P O kP N OO O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

o

O O O O O OB OO O O O O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O O rpr Ok b OO OO0 OO0 O oo o o o o o o o

o

O O O O O B OO O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o

o

Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
24805 Raylene 49.23 3.656 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Nanuk 50.58 3.559 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Storm 40.23 4.474 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Autie 54.71 3.290 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Brie - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24806 Hoss 43.76 4.113 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Phantom -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24808 Hallie 52.10 3.455 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
24809 Schatzi 4773 3.771 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/29/2017

4 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 82sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
4201 Hottie 90.88 1.463 1 0 0 0 0 87 1

4202 Tigre 78.77 1.688 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 77 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8201 Bonnie 72.66 1.830 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8203 Banjo - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place

12202 Lexie -- 3 3 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16203 Tulla 58.85 2.345

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20207 Sterling 61.72 2.236
20208 Allie 61.13 2.257
20211 Mitt 86.76 1.591
20214 Poppy 80.45 1.715
20210 Mila -

O B W O X

Novice - Preferred

SCT 71 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
1 0 1 0 NQ

SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 1 1 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ

ABS



Standard Results

4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16404 Clyde --

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20209 Nicki 68.10 2.159

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 1 0 1

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

E Score Place

-- ABS
Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/29/2017

4 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)urseTFauIth E Score Place
4801 Fly 57.00 3.053 0 1 1 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8816 Cosmo 50.17 3.468 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Brumby 54.66 3.183 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Mac 64.55 2.696 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 Jewell 68.83 2.528 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Metro 47.74 3.645 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12815 Piper 61.88 2.860 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 Chanel 63.35 2.794 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 lzzy 5482 3.229 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Tia 67.70 2.614 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFaqu:s E Score Place
16815 Lindy 53.51 3.364 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Tyrion 63.60 2.830 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16814 Edge 39.79 4524 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Kiwi -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (ivourseTFauILs E Score Place
20828 Rango 38.53 4.672 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20829 Trudi 61.02 2.950 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20827 Surge -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20830 Magic 68.16 2.641 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16002 Cooper 22.74 4705 0 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 37sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20001 Dolly - 1 1 0 1 NQ

24001 Wrath -- 6 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Newman -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16402 Zoe 30.95 3.457 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 37sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 Spark 19.21 5.726 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Dylan 18.82 5.845 0 0 2 0 NQ
20203 Leon 36.88 2.983 0 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Grace 51.13 2.151 3 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24201 Nitro - -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/29/2017

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 Duncan 50.75 2.581 3 1 1 0 NQ
12402 LuLu 39.76 3.295 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Isabel 69.77 1.935 4 0 0 0 NQ
16403 Sierra 48.77 2.768 5 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 39 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

20205 Dochi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/29/2017

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place

24402 Louie 38.57 3.578 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

4/29/2017
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12603 Nori 42.00 3.548 0 0 0 0 100 1
12403 Grimm 50.44 2.954 2 1 1 0 NQ
12602 Neo 38.80 3.840 2 3 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16605 Kindle 30.92 4981 0 0 0 0 100 1
16607 Bonnie -- - - -- - ABS
20inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
20401 Cinch 36.31 4.379 2 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Caper 34.40 4.622 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/29/2017

24 inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24601 Annie 33.64 4.727
24807 Phantom 56.40 2.819

Excellent - Regular

SCT 45 sec Qs 1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

8inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8802 Woody-Wolf 2854 5221 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Brody-Bear 35.16 4.238 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 George 35.25 4.227 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Queeny 37.05 4.022 0 0 0 0 100 4

8807 Riley 4451 3.348 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Roscoe 4521 3.296 0 0 0 0 100
8401 Cha Cha 56.74 2.626 2 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Brio 33.12 4.499 0 1 0 0 NQ
8804 Tanner -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 7 NQs 3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
12806 Rudi 2764 5.391 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Bella 29.43 5.063 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Leo 29.60 5.034 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Max 30.52 4.882 0 0 0 0 100 4
12808 Mini Cooper 32.01 4.655 0 0 0 0 100
12802 lzzy 33.54 4.442 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Lacey 33.63 4431 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Dizzy 53.37 2.792 2 2 2 0 NQ
12801 Encore 43.20 3.449 1 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Jaeger 3449 4.320 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 9 NQ@sb5 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
16806 Oliver 29.71 5.183 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Mac 31.27 4.925 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Huey 31.49 4.890 0 0 0 0 100 3
16606 Kramer 34.65 4.444 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Zip 34.86 4.418 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Louis 36.25 4.248 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Darby 37.24 4135 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Andretti 3754 4.102 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Rio 38.74 3.975 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Baila 4473 3.443 1 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Lassen 47.30 3.256 2 1 1 0 NQ
16603 Beep 4758 3.237 2 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Fame 33.16 4.644 1 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Pica 36.00 4.278 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Bullet -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs 10 NQs 13 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20822 Trip 28.52 5575 0 0 0 0 100 1
20811 Dexter 28.72 5.536 0 0 0 0 100 2
20823 Molly 30.28 5.251 0 0 0 0 100 3
20813 Gus 31.45 5.056 0 0 0 0 100 4
20815 Reacher 31.53 5.043 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Spur 31.75 5.008 0 0 0 0 100
20802 lzzy 31.91 4.983 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Tally 33.65 4.725 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Hana 34.78 4.572 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Ori 41.14 3.865 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Shade 36.52 4.354 1 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Max - 2 1 1 1 NQ
20604 Echo 66.06 2.407 5 0 0 1 NQ
20801 Cliff 3740 4.251 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Razz -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20806 Kite 34.97 4.547 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Cassi 3851 4.129 2 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Kelso 33.75 4.711 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Kitt 30.98 5.132 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Emmie 38.54 4.126 1 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Caly 46.04 3.454 0 0 0 0 NQ
20824 June 47.31 3.361 2 1 2 0 NQ
20826 Donnie 40.32 3.943 1 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Venus -- - - - -- - ABS
20812 Tease -- - - - -- - ABS
20825 Savanna -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
24801 Storm 28.55 5.569 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Nanuk 32.21 4.936 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Brie 34.34 4.630 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Raylene 34.69 4.583 0 0 0 0 100 4
24401 Archer 3556 4471 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Autie 3547 4.483 2 3 2 0 NQ
24806 Hoss 29.49 5.392 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Hallie 33.77 4.708 0 2 4 0 NQ
24809 Schatzi 34.38 4.625 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/29/2017

4 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Hottie 5041 1.767 0 0 1 0 NQ
4202 Tigre 62.96 1.668 3 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8203 Banjo 44,06 2.383 1 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 110yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults £ Score Place

16203 Tulla 37.45 2.937 2 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20214 Poppy 57.21 1.923 0O 0 0 o 87 1
20207 Sterling 46.45 2.368 1 1 1 0 NQ
20208 Allie 42.26 2.603 1 0 1 0 NQ
20211 Mitt -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20210 Mila -- -- -~ -- - -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/29/2017

8inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Bonnie 63.06 2.077 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
16404 Clyde - - - - -- - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20209 Nicki 43.84 3.148 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results

4/29/2017

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12202 Lexie 66.55 2.314

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16816 Tyrion 49.28 3.226

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO0

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
4 2 1 0 NQ
SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W E E core ace

1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/29/2017

4 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Fly 32.85 4.536 0 0 1 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT b51sec Qs 5 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8816 Cosmo 32.10 4.642 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Metro 35.27 4.225 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Brumby 37.09 4.017 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Mac 39.35 3.787 0 0 0 0 100 4
8813 Jewell 48.05 3.101 0 0 0 0 100

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 3 NQ@s1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12812 Chanel 32.65 4.717 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Piper 39.62 3.887 0 0 0 0 100 2
12816 Tia 44.68  3.447 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 lzzy 43.82 3514 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16814 Edge 31.93 4.980
16815 Lindy 3541 4.490
16817 Kiwi 37.08 4.288

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20829 Trudi 38.20 4.162
20827 Surge 4558 3.488
20828 Rango --

SCT 47 sec
Course Faults
R w F
2 0 0
0 0 1
0 1 1
SCT 50 sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
1 1 0
0 0 1

o O o m

R O O m

Master - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ



